
B A R  M E N U

Heineken Zero

Corona

Somersby Apple Cider

Somersby Pear Cider

Somersby Berry cider

196 Double Lemon

Canadian Club Dry

Jack Daniels Coke

Smirnoff Double Black

Bottled Drinks

$6.50

$10.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$14.00

$13.00

$14.00

$15.00

Please check on taps 

On Tap

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz  
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water

Blue Lagoon  
Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Lemonade

Pink Gin Spritz  
Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade, Fresh
Strawberries

Passionfruit Martini
Vodka, Passionfruit Pulp, Sugar Syrup,
Lime Juice, Prosecco

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry
Juice

Mojito
White Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda Water, Sugar
Syrup

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini  
Vodka, Barista coffee liqueur, Espresso,
Salted caramel Syrup

Fruit Tingle
Blue Curacao, Vodka, Grenadine,
Lemonade

Long Island Iced Tea
Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau,
Gin, Coke, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Japanese Slipper
Midori, Cointreau, Lemon juice

Illusion
Midori, Triple sec, Vodka, Lemon juice,
Pineapple juice

Sex On The Beach
vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice,
Orange Juice

$14.00

$16.00

$17.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$19.00

$18.00

$23.00

$16.00

$19.00

$16.00

P E A S E  C H E C K  T H E  B A R  F O R  A V A I L A B L E  S P I R I T S
A N D  M O R E  A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

Spirits

Vickers Pink Gin

Spirit of Little Things Gin

Spirit of Little Things Dry Gin

Spirit of Little Things Botanical Gin

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Havana Club Spiced Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Kraken Spiced Rum

Olmeca Altos Plata

Olmeca Altos Reposado

Olmeca Tequila

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels Black Label

Makers Mark Bourbon

Wild Turkey 81 Proof

Canadian Club

Johnny Walker Red Label

Johnny Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal Scotch 12 y/o

Glenfiddich Malt 12 y/o

Molly Irish Cream

Grey Goose Vodka

Gentleman Jacks

$12.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$11.00

$11.00

$12.00

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$13.00

$14.00

$10.00

$14.00

$14.00



B A R  M E N U

Cuprum Vodka, Cuprum Signature Gin,

Glenshiel Blended Scotch, Jim Beam

White label Bourbon, Olmeca Tequila,

Havana Club Anos, Havana club Anejo

House Spirits $10.00

Red Wines

White Wines

Glass Bottle

Milkshakes                          $8.90

Thickshakes                     $11.90

Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana

Chocolate, Caramel, Spearmint

Crazy Shakes                    $15.90

Caramello Koala

Strawberries and Cream

Chocolate Bounty

Candy Tower

Coke, Sprite, Coke Zero

Lemon Lime Bitters 

Schooner

 Pint 

$4.50

$8.00

$10.00

P E A S E  C H E C K  T H E  B A R  F O R  A V A I L A B L E  S P I R I T S
A N D  M O R E  A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

Top Up Red Bull $4.00

Willowglen Cabernet Merlot

DB Winemaker Selection Shiraz

Willowglen Shiraz Cabernet

The Estate Wineyard Pinot Noir

$9.00

$11.00

$31.00

$36.00

$33.00

$49.00

Rose Wines

Debortoli Rose Rose $9.50 $35.00

Willowglen Moscato

Willowglen Chardonnay

Willowglen Semillon Sauvignon

Blanc

DB Winemaker Selection

Sauvignon Blanc

DB Winemaker Selection Pinot

Grigio

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$11.00

$11.00

$29.00

$29.00

$31.00

$36.00

$34.00

Sparkling Wines

Willowglen Brut Cuvee

King Valley Prosecco

King Valley Prosecco Rose

Divici Prosecco

$9.00

$9.50

$9.50

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00

$42.00

Non Alcoholic Wines

Fizzero Sparkling White $21.00

Cold Drinks

Mocktails

Pink Lush
Polka, Cranberry Juice, Lime,

Soda water

Tropical Punch
Passionfruit pulp, Pineapple

juice, Soda Water, Mint,

Orange 

Virgin Mojito
Lime, Mint, Soda Water, Sugar

Syrup

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

Coke, coke Zero, Sprite

Lemon Lime Bitters

Jug

$10.90

$15.90


